
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle

SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716

www.sammonsequipment.com

Portable tables & slicer/
mixer/equipment stands,                         
stainless steel heavy duty                                            
 14 ga. s/s top.
 1⅝” O.D. x 16 ga. s/s tubing. 

 5” all swivel casters.

CATALOG PAGE H-3       2607-2730-3        2607-2730-2SL
                            

Options (also See Table GA-1  on page PG-2) List Price
A. Accessory utensil/pots & pans storage rack………….$213

(1⅝” O.D. s/s removable post with s/s bars)               2607-2530-SL   
B. 5” polyurethane casters (in lieu of std.)………………..119                       (with optional accessory post)
C. Additional brakes on 2 casters (pair)…………..………..61

Stainless steel security
welded shelving, heavy duty

 All welded heavy duty construction.
 Ideal for correctional institutions & for facilities requiring    

extra strong shelving units. 
 14 ga. s/s shelves & with 1⅝” O.D. x 16 ga. s/s tubing uprites.

CATALOG PAGE G-1
4 Tier Stationary Units (O.A. height 61”)

Slicer/mixer stand, heavy duty
aluminum with stainless steel top

CATALOG PAGE D-34
 Furnished with s/s top, 4 floor locks & 5” swivel casters, 2 with brakes.

                                                

Optional accessory post is also available.  See option above.  Consult factory.
For other options, see Table DD-1 on page PD-17 & see Options above for portable tables.                                                    9585-FL-ST-1815                                                                                                                              
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Type
Model

Number

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)

Type of
Understructure

Weight
(Pounds)

List
PriceW D H

Portable
Table/Slicer

Stand

2607-2730-3 27⅝ 30⅜ 30 Open with 3 sets of slides 105 $1,759
2607-2730-4 27⅝ 30⅜ 34 Open with 4 sets of slides 110   1,867

2607-2730-2SL 27⅝ 30⅜ 34 Solid middle & bottom shelves 116   1,854
Mixer/

Equipment Stand
2607-2530-SL 25 30⅜ 26 One solid bottom self 90   1,605

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

*Model Number Weight
(Pounds)

List Price

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

18 x 36
18 x 42
18 x 48
18 x 54
18 x 60

2305-1836
2305-1842
2305-1848
2305-1854
2305-1860

2306-1836
2306-1842
2306-1848
2306-1854
2306-1860

96
108
120
132
144

$2,301
  2,505
  2,655
  2,821
  2,590

$2,047
  2,246
  2,374
  2,533
  2,478

21 x 36
21 x 42
21 x 48
21 x 54
21 x 60

2305-2136
2305-2142
2305-2148
2305-2154
2305-2160

2306-2136
2306-2142
2306-2148
2306-2154
2306-2160

104
116
128
140
152

  2,428
  2,619
  2,785
  2,993
  3,139

  2,171
  2,346
  2,489
  2,693
  2,888

24 x 36
24 x 42
24 x 48
24 x 54
24 x 60

2305-2436
2305-2442
2305-2448
2305-2454
2305-2460

2306-2436
2306-2442
2306-2448
2306-2454
2306-2460

116
132
146
161
176

  2,553
  2,780
  2,932
  3,152
  3,389

  2,290
  2,493
  2,634
  2,848
  3,074

27 x 36
27 x 42
27 x 48
27 x 54
27 x 60

2305-2736
2305-2742
2305-2748
2305-2754
2305-2760

2306-2736
2306-2742
2306-2748
2306-2754
2306-2760

126
144
162
180
198

  2,872
  3,101
  3,449
  3,526
  3,737

  2,596
  2,804
  3,136
  3,206
  3,400

Note: These welded units are also available with
Shelves with round tubing laterals in lieu of solid 
shelves.  Change model number from 2306 to 
2309 and add 15% to solid shelves prices.

2305-2460
*For mobile units, add “-M” after the model 
number.
O.A. height for mobile unit is 66” with 5” centers.
See Table GA-1 for options on page PG-2.

Model
Number

Pan
Capacity
(18”x 26”)

Pan
Spacing
(Inches)

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight

(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H

9588-FL-ST-1817 17 1½ 22 30⅛ 35 105 $1,489
9588-FL-ST-1815 15 1½ 22 30⅛ 32 103   1,460
9588-FL-ST-1811 11 1½ 22 30⅛ 26 100   1,453



SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle

SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716

www.sammonsequipment.com

Stainless steel shelving
adjustable, standard &
heavy duty

 Unique corner gussets eliminating 
unsanitary crevices.

 Unit is shipped knocked down (K.D.) for 
easy assembly.

 1⅝” O.D. x 16 ga. s/s tubing uprites.

CATALOG PAGE G-2 These shelving units allow quick installation & adjustable

4 Tier Stationary Units (O.A. height 61”) spacing by locking corner gussets with a set screw at

Heavy Duty Models (16 ga. shelves) the desired height.

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

*Model Number (also see note) Weight
(Pounds)

List Price
NOTE:
Extra heavy duty shelving is also available 
with 14 ga. s/s shelves in lieu of 16 ga..  
Replace “-HD” by “-EHD” in model 
numbers and add 10% to list price.

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

18 x 36
18 x 42
18 x 48
18 x 54
18 x 60

2307-HD-1836
2307-HD-1842
2307-HD-1848
2307-HD-1854
2307-HD-1860

2308-HD-1836
2308-HD-1842
2308-HD-1848
2308-HD-1854
2308-HD-1860

90
100
110
120
130

$2,406
  2,696
  2,888
  2,997
  3,152

$2,196
  2,431
  2,598
  2,702
  2,848

21 x 36
21 x 42
21 x 48
21 x 54
21 x 60

2307-HD-2136
2307-HD-2142
2307-HD-2148
2307-HD-2154
2307-HD-2160

2308-HD-2136
2308-HD-2142
2308-HD-2148
2308-HD-2154
2308-HD-2160

100             
112
124
136
148

  2,612
  2,849
  3,072
  3,241
  3,470

  2,346
  2,552
  2,767
  2,941
  3,150

24 x 36
24 x 42
24 x 48
24 x 54
24 x 60

2307-HD-2436
2307-HD-2442
2307-HD-2448
2307-HD-2454
2307-HD-2460

2308-HD-2436
2308-HD-2442
2308-HD-2448
2308-HD-2454
2308-HD-2460

108
120
132
144
156

  2,769
  3,005
  3,176
  3,399
  3,628

  2,487
  2,642
  2,868
  3,080
  3,290

27 x 36
27 x 42
27 x 48
27 x 54
27 x 60

2307-HD-2736
2307-HD-2742
2307-HD-2748
2307-HD-2754
2307-HD-2760

2308-HD-2736
2308-HD-2742
2308-HD-2748
2308-HD-2754
2308-HD-2760

118
132
146
158
170

  3,254
  3,487
  3,652
  3,858
  4,097

  2,924
  3,133
  3,790
  3,502
  3,713

4 Tier Stationary Units (O.A. height 61”)
Standard Duty Models (18 ga. shelves) 2307-HD-2448

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

*Model Number Weight
(Pounds)

List Price

Table GA-1
Options for Stainless Steel Shelving Units

A. **Mobile unit (5” polyurethane…………………$256           
all swivel casters, set of 4)

B. **Mobile unit (6” polyurethane…………………..330           
all swivel casters, set of 4)

C. Brakes on swivel casters (per pair)…………….…..61
D. Rotating bumpers (set of 4)……………….………119
E. Louvered spacing larger than 2” (per shelf)….....P.O.R.
F. Casters welded to uprites (set of 4)……………….116
G. Louvered & solid shelf combination on same    

shelving unit……..…………….Same as louvered unit
H. Extra height (up to 78” for certain sizes)………….215
I. Solid shelves with lengthwise channels (add “-CS” 

after solid shelf model no.)…….Same as louvered unit
J. Galvanized or aluminum shelving                            

(2307 & 2308 series)…………………………....P.O.R.
K. Extra shelf………………………Add 25% to list price 

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

Louvered
Shelves

Solid
Shelves

18 x 36
18 x 42
18 x 48
18 x 54
18 x 60

2307-1836
2307-1842
2307-1848
2307-1854
2307-1860

2308-1836
2308-1842
2308-1848
2308-1854
2308-1860

78
86
94

102
110

$1,979
  2,108
  2,233
  2,368
  2,544

$1,729
  1,851
  1,964
  2,087
  2,250

21 x 36
21 x 42
21 x 48
21 x 54
21 x 60

2307-2136
2307-2142
2307-2148
2307-2154
2307-2160

2308-2136
2308-2142
2308-2148
2308-2154
2308-2160

86
96

106
116
126

  2,048
  2,201
  2,368
  2,597
  2,761

  1,797
  1,939
  2,092
  2,306
  2,458

24 x 36
24 x 42
24 x 48
24 x 54
24 x 60

2307-2436
2307-2442
2307-2448
2307-2454
2307-2460

2308-2436
2308-2442
2308-2448
2308-2454
2308-2460

95
108
121
134
147

  2,225
  2,406
  2,561
  2,792
  2,997

  1,968
  2,138
  2,279
  2,493
  2,683

27 x 36
27 x 42
27 x 48
27 x 54
27 x 60

2307-2736
2307-2742
2307-2748
2307-2754
2307-2760

2308-2736
2308-2742
2308-2748
2308-2754
2308-2760

102
114
128
142
156

  2,522
  2,689
  2,872
  3,050
  3,230

  2,238
  2,401
  2,569
  2,735
  2,903

** In lieu of bullet feet.
*For mobile units, add “-M” after the model number.  O.A. 

  Height for mobile units is 66” with 5” casters.
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